
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2004 Men's Football Conference Results

Varsity Schedule/Results

Friday, August 27, 2007
Notre Dame 21 Marian Catholic 7
Carmel 42 Marist 21
St Patrick 24 St Viator 7
Saturday, August 28, 2007
Benet 53 St Joseph 8
Joliet Catholic 55 Nazareth 0

Friday. September 03, 2004
Carmel 44 Benet 28
Joliet Catholic 34 St Viator 16
St Patrick 16 Notre Dame 7
Marian Catholic 53 St Joseph 0
Saturday. September 04, 2004
Marist 42 Nazareth 22

Friday. September 10, 2004
Carmel 21 Marian Catholic 10
Joliet Catholic 45 St Patrick 14
St Viator 29 Marist 28
Saturday. September 11, 2004
Benet 35 Nazareth 22
Notre Dame 34 St Joseph 6

Friday. September 17, 2004
Benet 17 St Viator 7
Carmel 35 Notre Dame 9
Joliet Catholic 42 Marist 0
Marian Catholic 31 Nazareth 27
St Patrick 42 St Joseph 6

Friday. September 24, 2004
Carmel 42 St Joseph 6
St Patrick 17 Marist 13
Marian Catholic 27 St Viator 15
Saturday. September 25, 2004
Joliet Catholic 48 Benet 14
Notre Dame 28 Nazareth 22

Friday, October 01, 2004
Benet 21 Marist 15
St Patrick 20 Carmel 19
Joliet Catholic 21 Marian Catholic 14
Nazareth 49 St Joseph 8
St Viator 27 Notre Dame 22



Friday, October 08, 2004
Joliet Catholic 28 Notre Dame 7
Marist 19 Marian Catholic 0
St Viator 48 St Joseph 6
St Patrick 14 Benet 11
Saturday, October 09, 2004
Carmel 39 Nazareth 20

Friday, October 15, 2004
Benet 35 Marian Catholic 13
St Patrick 37 Nazareth 7
Marist 20 Notre Dame 8
St Viator 42 Carmel 30
Saturday, October 16, 2004
Joliet Catholic 43 St Joseph 0

Friday, October 22, 2004
Benet 19 Notre Dame 7
Joliet Catholic 55 Carmel 21
St Viator 49 Nazareth 35
St Patrick 26 Marian Catholic 6
Saturday, October 23, 2004
Marist 65 St Joseph 12


